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LPR-05In-Line Regular (ATO/ATC)
Blade Fuse Holder

Part Numbers Information

Max Amp.Wire Gauge

Electrical Specifications Material Specifications

Attached Mounting Bracket

For custom inquiries please contact the factory

IP67

Voltage Rating

Body Material

Ingress Protection

58V

PVC

For use with APR and ANR Regular (ATO/ATC Style) Blade Fuses

10 AWG
12 AWG
14 AWG
16 AWG
18 AWG

40A
30A
20A
15A
10A

10: 10AWG
12: 12AWG
14: 14AWG
16: 16AWG
18: 18AWG

R: Red
B: Black
O: Orange 

 Blank: Bulk
 BP: Blister 
 Pack (1pc)

WIRE GAUGE WIRE COLOR PACKAGING

LPR RB05 12 BP

BODY COLOR

B: Black

Tolerances ±0.012 [0.3] Unless Otherwise Specified
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LPR-05In-Line Regular (ATO/ATC)
Blade Fuse Holder

Retail Pack: Inches [mm]


